Standard Monthly Fees (Invoiced for 51 Weeks over 12 months)
These fees apply to families who are not eligible for any government funding and represent the full, non-funded cost of childcare.

Days Per Week
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o Under 2's Total Fee £722.67 £1,084.01 £1,445.34 £1,626.01
(o))
< Over 2's Total Fee £715.19 £1,072.79 £1,430.38 £1,609.18

Fees Includes 10% discount for full week booking
Rates for additional sessions are available upon request.
Registration Fee £115

If you’d like more help or to talk to us about fees, you can either:
Call us at the nursery directly: 0131 603 8406
or book a tour and come and see us: Book Here
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Bright Horizons.
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